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Saint-Gokain Diamond Products GmbH, D-Wesseling
Schlagmann Baustoffwerke GrmbH & Co. KG, D-Zeilarn
Testo AG, D-Lenzkirch
Unipor-Ziegel-Marketing GmbH, D-Minchen
Viking Advanced Materials GmbH, D-Homburg/Saar
W, Kérner GmbH, D-Groft Schwiiiper

Wassmer Spezialmaschinen GmbH, D-Heitersheim

Ziegelmundstiickbau Braun GmbH, D-Friedrichshaten

N Nelskamp, Karl-Heinz
R Riedel, Rudoif
S Schmidt, Stephan

Schneider, Karl-Heinz
Schultheiss, Dieter

~ Seybold, Konstantin
Stauch, Detjef

T Teichgraber, Frieder M.
Thater, Ulrich

Toben-Heiken, Jurgen

W Wilser, Fried
Wright, Ken

Z Zanger, Heinz

4/61
4/60
7/47
7/48

1-2/62,10/50

10753
10/54
11760
4162
5167

6/67

8/53
6/68
7/45
11/55
5/65

11/35
8/54
5/66

7/44
11/58

8/55



